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Ratchet spare parts sets for torque
wrenches No.721

7210/30

Product no. 59191030
GTIN 4018754035526
Model 7210/30

Label.

Properties.

Technical attributes.

External square drive (inch)
Number of tools
for model

Internal hex drive [inch]

Ratchet spare parts sets for torque wrenches No.721 Drive 1/2 £.721

Contents 8 parts:

1 ball; 1 flat head screw; 1 shift lever; 2 compression springs; 1 shift lever pin; 1
locking washer; 1 rotating part

1/2
8 pcs.
721
172"

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
WEEE/ElektroG
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

50

40

35

nicht ear-pflichtig
51

41

36

0.075276 dm3
59191030

0,135

0,000

0,004
4018754035526
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
82042000

1

134 ¢
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Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

Ratchet spare parts sets for torque

59191030 7210730 wrenches No.721 Drive 1/2 £.721

4018754035526

GTIN.

47018754 OSSSZGH

Spare part(s) for.

(o) e — - —o) |

50204030
Torque wrench
MANOSKOP®
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